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OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 
Monday 6 February		              Student Photos – Full Summer Uniform

Wednesday 8 February through Friday 10 February 		              Year 12 Retreat

Monday 13 February through Friday 17 February		              Year 7 Camp (2 days only, in House groups)

Monday 20 February 11.30am 		              Academic Assembly 			 

Sunday 26 February 		              Head of the Lake – Lake Wendouree

Thursday 2 March		              Swimming Carnival – Eureka Pool

Friday 10 March		              Opening Mass

Monday 15 March through Monday 27 March		              NAPLAN Dates

Tuesday 21 March		              Athletics Carnival – Llanberis

Monday 3 April, 7pm		              End of Season Rowing Dinner – Damascus Events Centre

Tuesday 4 April through Friday 7 April 		              College Production – The Final Hours

Thursday 11 May, 7am		              Mother’s Day Liturgy & Breakfast

Friday 12 May		              Senior School Formal

Monday 15 May through Friday 19 May		              Year 9 Camp, Year 10 CPDA and Year 10 Work Experience

Monday 22 May through Friday 26 May 		              Year 8 Camp (3 days only, in Core groups)

Wednesday 7 June through Friday 16 June		              Exams Year 8 – 11

Friday 16 June		              Middle School Formal

Saturday 24 June through Thursday 6 July		              2023 Indonesian Study Tour

TERM DATES 
Tuesday 31 January	 Term 1 commences 

			   (Year 7 & all Yr 12’s and 

			   Unit 3 students)

Wednesday 1 February	 Term 1 commences 

			   (Yr 8 - 11)

Wednesday 5 April	 Term 1 concludes

Wednesday 26 April	 Term 2 commences

Friday 23 June		  Term 2 concludes

TA INTERVIEW DATES 
Tuesday 9 May		  from 3.30pm

Wednesday 10 May		  from 8.30am

Thursday 11 May		  from 3.30pm

STUDENT FREE DAYS
Mon 13 March		  Labour Day Holiday

Wednesday 10 May		  TA Interview Day

Monday 12 June 		  King’s Birthday Holiday

Thursday 15 June*		  Curriculum Day (GAT Day)

* Unit 3 & 4 students will attend school on 15 June to 
participate in the GAT

Key Dates - Semester One 2023


